Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date:  DECEMBER 17, 2009

Recording Requested By:

Name: __EILEEN CHURCH, PUBLIC WORKS

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $§ N/A

DO 0755674
12/17/2009 12:44 FM Deputy:
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
DC/PUBLIC WORKS

Douglas County - NV
Karen ElllSOl'l. - Recorder

Page: Of Fee: 0.00
BK-1 209 PG- 3848 RPTT: 0.00

) A O

—CHANGE ORDER KO 3 (#2009.322)

(Title of Document)

page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applics)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



CHANGE ORDER

OWNER: Douglas County Utilities

No.3
m

PROJECT: North County/Carson City Sewer Inter-tie Project

DATE OF ISSUANCE: _October 28, 2009 EFFECTIVE DATE: October 29, 2009
e el

Filcl

CLERN

OWNER's Contract No. PWP-DO-2009-247

CONTRACTOR: J/B Enter Prises, Inc.

LR

ENGINEER:_Manhard Consuiting Ltd.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Destribuol), 1. Wik Change Directive 1o add bieeder vaives.
2. Instali County's floats and transducer.

$1550.00.
$500.00

3. Install new 6” ball valve to replace existing T&M.  $1,074.10

Reason for Change Order: Work necessary to complete the project.
Attachments: Contractors E-mail dated 10-29-2009 and T&M ticket dated 10-28-2009
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: September 17, 2009
$274,954.00 Ready for final payment: October 1, 2009
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No. 1 toNo. 2 No.1 to No. 2
$3900.00 46
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order
$278,854.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: October 30, 2009
Ready for final payment: November 16, 2009

Net Increase of this Change Order

$3,124.10

Net Increass of this Change Order

0
days

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders
Substantial Completion: October 30, 2009

$281,978.10 Ready for final payment: Novernber 16, 2009
RECORIENDED", . _ ACCEPTED:

By: By:

Engineer (Authorized Signature) Contractor { orized Signature
Date: ¥0-29-09 Date: //——’4'07

UMy DocumentsiNo. County Sewer Inter-tle CC03.doc

Z009DEC 17 AM 9: 45

1209
3849

12/17/2009

BK-
PG-
2 Oof 5

Pacoe:

) T )

0758674



IO ARIATA M 2 szce
0756874 12

Paa: 3 Of 5§ 17/2009 Page 1 of |

Mason, Ed

From: Deneen Hybarger [nevadastraightarrow@charter.net]
Sent:  Thursday, October 29, 2008 9:22 AM

To: Mason, Ed

Subject: Billing

Hi Ed, I'd Itke to turn in the final billing today, and need to know the status of the two changes orders that
needed to be adjusted. The first ane in question is: Add two bleeder valves to the lines between pump volutes
and the check valves. To enable staff to bleed air off of the pumps.

This came to our office in the amount of 1350.00 and Tony said that we need to add 200.00 bringing the new
total to 1550.00. Have not receive the revised one yet.

The second one is for the lift stations electrical power, which shouid be in the amount of 500.00. | have not
received this one yet. | faxed over the time and materials that you asked for from Lorne this morning. Do you
want me to add that to the billing as well?

Please let me know so that | can get this billing in today as | have the subcontractor's wanting their final
payments.

Thank you,
Deneen

1NN ANN



LIUELLELUTED T 1 v
of 5 12?17 /2009

‘ \ . . 0755674 Paca: 4

. TYPE ' ' l | — L - 00—
\\ ! "M. - ”4
l S
f . | )
i ' |

~ . — F%lmm ?[

lﬂ wd| K F -..I %g -': 754 -
AN PN —— — -
F =

. [0 | — -




- 09
L T

0755674 Paoa: & OFf

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which thls cartificats 1s attached Is &
full, true and correct copy of the originad on file and on
reoond In m ico.,




